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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Francisco Pantoja      M3039         1/27    7:15       31:30
2     Don Coyne              M5059         1/22    7:39       33:13
3     Janet Coyne            F5059         1/73    7:39       33:13
4     Ryan Martin            M2029         1/13    8:13       35:45
5     Valerie Quintanilla    F3039         1/85    8:16       35:55
6     Sara Martin            F2029         1/55    8:19       36:11
7     Nancy Konvalinka       F70UP          1/5    8:35       37:20
8     Ed Konvalinka          M70UP          1/4    8:38       37:30
9     Christine Lapurre      F5059         2/73    9:04       39:24
10    Mark McKay             M6069         1/12    9:04       39:25
11    Ronald Mestas, Jr.     M2029         2/13    9:20       40:35
12    Allison Myers          F3039         2/85    9:41       42:06
13    Tonya Riker            F4049         1/77   10:03       43:43
14    Katie Parkinson        F5059         3/73   10:12       44:19
15    Julie Marchat          F4049         2/77   10:20       44:55
16    Natalia Izurieta       F2029         2/55   10:31       45:43
17    Micheline Casey        F4049         3/77   10:37       46:08
18    Colleen MacNab         F4049         4/77   10:48       46:58
19    Robert Bailey          M3039         2/27   10:55       47:25
20    Julie Delong           F2029         3/55   11:03       48:02
21    Aj Hawks               M3039         3/27   11:15       48:52
22    Brian Kalicki          M2029         3/13   11:23       49:29
23    Lisa Knox              F2029         4/55   11:27       49:46
24    Jennifer Murawski      F2029         5/55   11:32       50:09
25    Gillian McNally        F3039         3/85   11:34       50:18
26    Karl Schipper          M5059         2/22   11:41       50:46
27    Bonnie Van Duyne       F5059         4/73   11:46       51:10
28    Natalie Kraft          F2029         6/55   11:47       51:12
29    Amy Duncan             F3039         4/85   11:51       51:31
30    Nancy Hardest          F6069         1/26   11:51       51:32
31    Maris Overcash         F3039         5/85   11:54       51:44
32    Sarah Fierro           F2029         7/55   12:03       52:24
33    Timothy Costello       M0119          1/4   12:07       52:40
34    Courtnay Ryan          F3039         6/85   12:09       52:47
35    Tracy Bates            F3039         7/85   12:14       53:12
36    Debbie Fribbs          F5059         5/73   12:20       53:39
37    Alison Doerffel        F2029         8/55   12:31       54:25
38    Jenna Cookson          F0119          1/9   12:31       54:25
39    Lynne Forrester        F5059         6/73   12:35       54:41
40    Sandy Brantley         F5059         7/73   12:37       54:53
41    Suzan Rutledge         F4049         5/77   12:39       54:59
42    Stephen Tomlinson      M4049         1/15   12:41       55:06
43    Carrie Sands           F3039         8/85   12:41       55:10
44    Ronald Baalman         M3039         4/27   12:41       55:11
45    Mike Nation            M????          1/1   12:44       55:21
46    Emily Sanchez          F3039         9/85   12:52       55:58
47    Dan Myers              M3039         5/27   13:03       56:43
48    Emily Alford           F3039        10/85   13:03       56:43
49    Jody Prital            F4049         6/77   13:03       56:45
50    Melanie Bailey         F2029         9/55   13:06       56:59
51    Marisa Beaver          F2029        10/55   13:10       57:15
52    Travis Steenbergen     M3039         6/27   13:13       57:27
53    Leeann Mitchell        F4049         7/77   13:21       58:02
54    Ali Pate               F3039        11/85   13:24       58:14
55    Tricia Walker          F4049         8/77   13:28       58:34
56    Valentin Gonzalez      M4049         2/15   13:30       58:40
57    Angel Hurtado          F4049         9/77   13:30       58:41
58    Rosalia Murch          M70UP          2/4   13:32       58:50
59    Renata Frye            F4049        10/77   13:32       58:51
60    Kevon Storie           M5059         3/22   13:34       58:58
61    Carol Hidalgo          F70UP          2/5   13:38       59:18
62    Martha Crouse          F2029        11/55   13:39       59:20
63    John Bridges           M6069         2/12   13:40       59:23
64    Caroline Herzl         F2029        12/55   13:41       59:28
65    Kelly Covington        F2029        13/55   13:41       59:29
66    Holly Rodin            F3039        12/85   13:43       59:37
67    Amie Staudenmaier      F4049        11/77   13:44       59:41
68    Scott Rodin            M3039         7/27   13:46       59:50
69    Meaghan Mannel         F0119          2/9   13:48       59:59
70    Michelle Wilson        F4049        12/77   13:49     1:00:03
71    Desiree Payne          F5059         8/73   13:50     1:00:07
72    Annie Rim              F2029        14/55   13:53     1:00:20
73    Victoria Smith         F4049        13/77   13:53     1:00:22
74    Shanna Durham          F3039        13/85   13:55     1:00:32
75    Jane Hillam            F5059         9/73   13:55     1:00:32
76    Gary Manley            M4049         3/15   13:56     1:00:35
77    Janet Cookson          F5059        10/73   13:57     1:00:37
78    Saraanne Iverson       F6069         2/26   13:59     1:00:48
79    Jordan Greenberg       M5059         4/22   14:01     1:00:58
80    Meredith Surbrugg      F0119          3/9   14:02     1:01:02
81    Jennifer Lowe          F3039        14/85   14:05     1:01:12
82    Deborah Tomlinson      F4049        14/77   14:06     1:01:17
83    Kim West               F4049        15/77   14:06     1:01:17
84    Cecil Wilson           M4049         4/15   14:07     1:01:22
85    Brenda Roatch          F5059        11/73   14:10     1:01:34
86    Joe Chimbanda          M6069         3/12   14:11     1:01:41
87    Mary Young             F6069         3/26   14:12     1:01:43
88    Angela Hoss            F3039        15/85   14:13     1:01:50
89    Jennifer Ragan         F3039        16/85   14:13     1:01:50
90    Brenna Costello        F0119          4/9   14:14     1:01:52
91    Kristi Michaud         F4049        16/77   14:18     1:02:12
92    John Stockton          M5059         5/22   14:26     1:02:43
93    Doug Kinney            M5059         6/22   14:26     1:02:43
94    Karen Marshall         F4049        17/77   14:29     1:02:59
95    Unknown Hauptman       M6069         4/12   14:30     1:03:03
96    Shelley Schreiner      F3039        17/85   14:31     1:03:08
97    Linda Lingg            F4049        18/77   14:33     1:03:14
98    Catherine Buser        F3039        18/85   14:39     1:03:41
99    Ann Crabtree           F4049        19/77   14:39     1:03:43
100   Cindy Cravitt          F5059        12/73   14:39     1:03:44
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101   Angela Costello        F5059        13/73   14:43     1:04:00
102   Carl Turney            M3039         8/27   14:45     1:04:07
103   Nina Scheffels         F4049        20/77   14:47     1:04:17
104   Lisa Adams             F3039        19/85   14:47     1:04:18
105   Lindsey Huebner        F2029        15/55   14:50     1:04:29
106   Dayne Pillow           M2029         4/13   14:51     1:04:35
107   Dan Montez             M5059         7/22   14:52     1:04:40
108   Kristian Vaswig        M2029         5/13   14:54     1:04:47
109   Tea Ned                F0119          5/9   14:55     1:04:51
110   Dawn Ned               F4049        21/77   14:56     1:04:54
111   Lisa Woods             F4049        22/77   14:58     1:05:05
112   Deborah Waldheim       F4049        23/77   14:58     1:05:05
113   Kathy Stockton         F5059        14/73   14:58     1:05:06
114   Kathy Kinney           F4049        24/77   14:58     1:05:06
115   Katherine Hopkins      F2029        16/55   15:00     1:05:14
116   Bonnie Parker          F6069         4/26   15:01     1:05:16
117   Katy Morten            F5059        15/73   15:01     1:05:16
118   Gwen Nicks             F70UP          3/5   15:01     1:05:17
119   Whitney Vaswig         F0119          6/9   15:01     1:05:19
120   Marie Ross             F2029        17/55   15:02     1:05:20
121   Janet Ross             F4049        25/77   15:02     1:05:21
122   Noah Rector            M2029         6/13   15:02     1:05:23
123   Stephanie Cain         F5059        16/73   15:04     1:05:29
124   Kari Kusek             F2029        18/55   15:06     1:05:41
125   Diana McClernon        F4049        26/77   15:07     1:05:43
126   Linda Feldi            F2029        19/55   15:07     1:05:44
127   Bill Mitchell          M5059         8/22   15:07     1:05:44
128   Joyce Biggio           F4049        27/77   15:07     1:05:44
129   Kim Jensen             F2029        20/55   15:08     1:05:50
130   Jackie Pinson          F3039        20/85   15:10     1:05:54
131   Sara Pauley            F4049        28/77   15:10     1:05:54
132   Linnea Esparza         F2029        21/55   15:10     1:05:55
133   Courtney Tawresey      F3039        21/85   15:10     1:05:56
134   Carl Loven             M4049         5/15   15:11     1:05:59
135   Mary Hubbard           F5059        17/73   15:11     1:06:00
136   Whitney Arreche        F3039        22/85   15:12     1:06:06
137   Ilinca Stanescu        F3039        23/85   15:13     1:06:08
138   J Cogburn              F????          1/4   15:13     1:06:09
139   Diane Vaswig           F5059        18/73   15:13     1:06:09
140   Terri Suchey           F3039        24/85   15:18     1:06:32
141   Patricia Hurley        F3039        25/85   15:18     1:06:32
142   Leslie Jones           F5059        19/73   15:18     1:06:33
143   Carl Godwin            M4049         6/15   15:18     1:06:33
144   Valerie De La Rosa     F0119          7/9   15:18     1:06:33
145   Michelle Oster         F4049        29/77   15:18     1:06:33
146   Rose Sorrentino        F4049        30/77   15:19     1:06:34
147   Marie Scherer          F4049        31/77   15:22     1:06:47
148   Tom Kelly              M5059         9/22   15:23     1:06:55
149   Kristi Alexander       F4049        32/77   15:24     1:06:58
150   Christy Pearson        F4049        33/77   15:26     1:07:06
151   Don Grant              M5059        10/22   15:28     1:07:17
152   Jill Oxley             F3039        26/85   15:29     1:07:21
153   Gloria Turney          F3039        27/85   15:30     1:07:25
154   Polly Ann Shelley      F5059        20/73   15:31     1:07:28
155   Linda Laluise          F5059        21/73   15:38     1:07:57
156   Catherine Wegman       F5059        22/73   15:40     1:08:08
157   Brenna Burkhart        F2029        22/55   15:40     1:08:08
158   Megan Cassidy          F2029        23/55   15:41     1:08:11
159   Jack Cassidy           M5059        11/22   15:41     1:08:11
160   Andrea Harkins         F4049        34/77   15:43     1:08:21
161   Nanette Benvegnu       F5059        23/73   15:43     1:08:22
162   Jennifer Robledo       F3039        28/85   15:44     1:08:22
163   Mandi Ashbrook         F2029        24/55   15:45     1:08:29
164   Amelia Ashbrook        F2029        25/55   15:45     1:08:29
165   Becky Reese            F4049        35/77   15:50     1:08:50
166   Jill Hessler           F4049        36/77   15:50     1:08:52
167   Roberta Kilroy         F5059        24/73   15:53     1:09:04
168   Michal McDowell        F4049        37/77   15:53     1:09:05
169   Rick Cavallero         M6069         5/12   15:54     1:09:09
170   Thom Graham            M5059        12/22   15:54     1:09:09
171   Betty Green            F6069         5/26   15:55     1:09:14
172   Kindsay Reed           F2029        26/55   15:56     1:09:17
173   Donna Guest            F4049        38/77   15:58     1:09:24
174   Sara Singh             F3039        29/85   15:58     1:09:25
175   Mike Murphy            M6069         6/12   15:59     1:09:30
176   Julia Davis            F4049        39/77   15:59     1:09:31
177   Caren Matteucci        F4049        40/77   15:59     1:09:31
178   Doug Corwine           M4049         7/15   16:00     1:09:35
179   Amy Gomes              F4049        41/77   16:00     1:09:35
180   Liz Walsh              F3039        30/85   16:00     1:09:36
181   Debra Allen            F5059        25/73   16:02     1:09:41
182   Peggy Moon             F5059        26/73   16:02     1:09:41
183   Debra Enevoldsen       F5059        27/73   16:02     1:09:41
184   Janie Tow              F5059        28/73   16:02     1:09:44
185   Kathy Maline           F5059        29/73   16:02     1:09:44
186   Tracy Giambrocco       F4049        42/77   16:08     1:10:10
187   Ron Lyster             M3039         9/27   16:09     1:10:15
188   Deani Fast             F5059        30/73   16:11     1:10:22
189   Kathleen Selby         F5059        31/73   16:17     1:10:48
190   Teresa Kennedy         F5059        32/73   16:17     1:10:48
191   Kerrie McCormick       F2029        27/55   16:19     1:10:57
192   Ashby Giliotti         F3039        31/85   16:21     1:11:05
193   Natalie Koertie        F4049        43/77   16:22     1:11:09
194   Mary Kosciulek         F5059        33/73   16:22     1:11:12
195   Chad Wilson            M4049         8/15   16:23     1:11:13
196   Jennifer Wolf          F3039        32/85   16:27     1:11:31
197   Christina Sorrillo     F2029        28/55   16:27     1:11:32
198   Jeremy Miller          M0119          2/4   16:37     1:12:14
199   Janet Miller           F5059        34/73   16:37     1:12:15
200   Beth Trimmer           F????          2/4   16:37     1:12:15
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201   Kristin Jensen         F3039        33/85   16:40     1:12:27
202   Penny Rummel           F5059        35/73   16:40     1:12:29
203   Mary Meinecke          F4049        44/77   16:40     1:12:29
204   Ilona Goltz            F4049        45/77   16:41     1:12:34
205   Patti Route            F6069         6/26   16:42     1:12:36
206   Christina Falce        F4049        46/77   16:42     1:12:37
207   Ellen Cain             F????          3/4   16:42     1:12:38
208   Mary Jensen            F5059        36/73   16:43     1:12:39
209   Linda Smith            F3039        34/85   16:43     1:12:43
210   Alisha Stoltz          F????          4/4   16:43     1:12:43
211   Keith Noble            M4049         9/15   16:44     1:12:46
212   Jenny Noble            F3039        35/85   16:45     1:12:48
213   Kelley Hamm            F4049        47/77   16:45     1:12:48
214   Kathy Lutzka           F5059        37/73   16:45     1:12:48
215   Lonny Keller           M5059        13/22   16:46     1:12:52
216   Anne Kowalik           F5059        38/73   16:46     1:12:55
217   Teresa Sparkman        F5059        39/73   16:47     1:12:58
218   Erin Homburger         F3039        36/85   16:47     1:12:58
219   Amy Homburger          F4049        48/77   16:47     1:12:59
220   Heidi Homburger        F2029        29/55   16:47     1:12:59
221   Ana Linares            F4049        49/77   16:49     1:13:06
222   Andrew McBride         M3039        10/27   16:50     1:13:11
223   Dawn McBride           F3039        37/85   16:50     1:13:11
224   Veronica Benjamin      F5059        40/73   16:50     1:13:13
225   Miles Salzer           M0119          3/4   16:53     1:13:25
226   Kent Peterson          M6069         7/12   16:53     1:13:26
227   Sherida Peterson       F6069         7/26   16:54     1:13:30
228   Tamara Twomey          F4049        50/77   16:54     1:13:30
229   Michelle Mottler       F4049        51/77   16:54     1:13:31
230   Shamra Burshia         F2029        30/55   16:54     1:13:31
231   Stan Wisneski          M4049        10/15   16:55     1:13:35
232   Jill Carroll           F3039        38/85   16:57     1:13:43
233   Jessica Virgo          F3039        39/85   16:57     1:13:44
234   Tiffany Payne          F3039        40/85   16:57     1:13:44
235   Michelle Griffith      F4049        52/77   16:58     1:13:45
236   Analisa Murphy         F3039        41/85   16:58     1:13:45
237   Laura Hanie            F3039        42/85   16:58     1:13:45
238   Heather Barnes         F3039        43/85   16:59     1:13:52
239   Tyler Keefe            M3039        11/27   16:59     1:13:52
240   Kim Kesner             M5059        14/22   17:04     1:14:10
241   Ron Affolter           M6069         8/12   17:04     1:14:11
242   Sue Affolter           F5059        41/73   17:04     1:14:11
243   Margaret Dorsey        F2029        31/55   17:04     1:14:13
244   Michael Dorsey         M3039        12/27   17:04     1:14:14
245   Jessica Diffley        F2029        32/55   17:06     1:14:20
246   Jennifer Morschel      F3039        44/85   17:06     1:14:21
247   Ann Churlik            F3039        45/85   17:06     1:14:21
248   Anne Marie Miles       F4049        53/77   17:07     1:14:27
249   Sharyl Riley           F6069         8/26   17:08     1:14:28
250   Marjorie Whitman       F6069         9/26   17:08     1:14:28
251   Lindsey Meyer          F2029        33/55   17:09     1:14:32
252   Sara Cesario-Medina    F3039        46/85   17:09     1:14:33
253   Holly Matthews         F3039        47/85   17:09     1:14:33
254   Alexandra Mergl        F2029        34/55   17:09     1:14:33
255   Patty Newcomb          F4049        54/77   17:10     1:14:40
256   Benjamin Aiken         M3039        13/27   17:11     1:14:44
257   Jonathan Padia         M2029         7/13   17:12     1:14:48
258   Amber Garrison         F2029        35/55   17:12     1:14:49
259   Laura Charalabopoulos  F3039        48/85   17:14     1:14:54
260   Kerri Van Horne        F3039        49/85   17:14     1:14:54
261   Barbara Axelson        F70UP          4/5   17:14     1:14:56
262   April Sylva            F3039        50/85   17:14     1:14:58
263   Erin Meyer             F3039        51/85   17:14     1:14:58
264   Sarah Moore            F3039        52/85   17:15     1:14:58
265   Holly Lippart          F2029        36/55   17:17     1:15:10
266   Dan Kuhlmann           M5059        15/22   17:18     1:15:12
267   Charlene Plowman       F5059        42/73   17:21     1:15:26
268   Allison Leech          F4049        55/77   17:21     1:15:27
269   Kathryn Schindler      F5059        43/73   17:22     1:15:29
270   Lynn Scharinger        F5059        44/73   17:23     1:15:36
271   Laura Corral           F4049        56/77   17:23     1:15:36
272   Norm Poppe             M5059        16/22   17:23     1:15:37
273   Carol Knee             F6069        10/26   17:24     1:15:38
274   Lisa Pettyjohn         F3039        53/85   17:24     1:15:39
275   Monica McCrystal       F5059        45/73   17:26     1:15:48
276   Patricia Wittreich     F6069        11/26   17:26     1:15:49
277   Ellen Buffington       F5059        46/73   17:26     1:15:50
278   William Wittreich      M5059        17/22   17:26     1:15:50
279   Jeanne Lynch           F4049        57/77   17:27     1:15:50
280   Sharon McDermott       F6069        12/26   17:28     1:15:56
281   Maureen Westerland     F6069        13/26   17:28     1:15:56
282   Lloyd Lawrence         M70UP          3/4   17:28     1:15:56
283   Linda Gibson           F5059        47/73   17:28     1:15:58
284   Rosalie Pounder        F6069        14/26   17:28     1:15:58
285   Melissa Abels          F2029        37/55   17:28     1:15:58
286   Julie Abels            F5059        48/73   17:29     1:15:59
287   Shannon Brennan        F3039        54/85   17:30     1:16:04
288   Jennifer Shivey        F3039        55/85   17:30     1:16:04
289   Alysse Weatherly       F2029        38/55   17:30     1:16:06
290   Doug Lofstedt          M6069         9/12   17:30     1:16:06
291   Penny Powell           F5059        49/73   17:30     1:16:07
292   Shannon Beasley        F3039        56/85   17:31     1:16:08
293   Jean Lawrence          F5059        50/73   17:32     1:16:14
294   Lauren Gillette        F4049        58/77   17:33     1:16:20
295   Patricia Sloan         F4049        59/77   17:34     1:16:23
296   Steve Broom            M3039        14/27   17:34     1:16:24
297   Tara Anderson          F2029        39/55   17:35     1:16:25
298   Alex Ryan              M2029         8/13   17:35     1:16:26
299   Stefanie Riley         F3039        57/85   17:35     1:16:27
300   Annette Arnold         F5059        51/73   17:36     1:16:31
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301   Kimberly Kaufman       F5059        52/73   17:36     1:16:31
302   Regina Stephenson      F5059        53/73   17:36     1:16:32
303   Kelly Patton           F2029        40/55   17:37     1:16:37
304   Judy Thornton          F5059        54/73   17:37     1:16:38
305   Dianne Sekiya          F5059        55/73   17:44     1:17:07
306   Floyd Sekiya           M6069        10/12   17:44     1:17:08
307   Leslie Grimes          F4049        60/77   17:45     1:17:09
308   Katherine Konopka      F2029        41/55   17:46     1:17:14
309   Patrick Costello       M5059        18/22   17:46     1:17:17
310   Carly Schulaka         F3039        58/85   17:47     1:17:19
311   Mike Williams          M3039        15/27   17:48     1:17:23
312   Alexia Tokarski        F2029        42/55   17:49     1:17:27
313   Rachel Tokarski        F3039        59/85   17:49     1:17:28
314   Raechel Okelley        F3039        60/85   17:49     1:17:30
315   Linda Meredith         F6069        15/26   17:50     1:17:34
316   Donna Prince           F6069        16/26   17:51     1:17:35
317   Karen Mayer            F5059        56/73   17:52     1:17:40
318   Nine Okelley           F6069        17/26   17:57     1:18:02
319   Andrea Green           F5059        57/73   17:58     1:18:09
320   Megan Ingram           F3039        61/85   18:01     1:18:19
321   Krysten Barrows        F3039        62/85   18:01     1:18:22
322   Vanessa Ball           F4049        61/77   18:01     1:18:22
323   Keith Hoerig           M3039        16/27   18:01     1:18:22
324   Ken Rico               M4049        11/15   18:02     1:18:23
325   Keryl Barrows          F5059        58/73   18:05     1:18:36
326   Rochelle Ulrich        F3039        63/85   18:08     1:18:51
327   Blanche Klein          F3039        64/85   18:08     1:18:51
328   Stephanie Hamilton     F3039        65/85   18:08     1:18:52
329   Beth Wicht             F4049        62/77   18:08     1:18:53
330   Diana Olson            F5059        59/73   18:09     1:18:54
331   Julie Hoffman          F5059        60/73   18:09     1:18:55
332   Danielle Archuleta     F3039        66/85   18:09     1:18:56
333   Stephanie Walkenshaw   F3039        67/85   18:10     1:18:58
334   Pinder Gill            F3039        68/85   18:10     1:19:00
335   Roxane Salazar         F5059        61/73   18:13     1:19:12
336   Mary Salazar           F2029        43/55   18:13     1:19:12
337   Katie Cook             F6069        18/26   18:14     1:19:18
338   Julie Billeisen        F4049        63/77   18:14     1:19:18
339   Sloan MacY             F3039        69/85   18:15     1:19:20
340   Erica Yates            F2029        44/55   18:15     1:19:20
341   John Konopka           M4049        12/15   18:16     1:19:24
342   Darryl Lawrence        M4049        13/15   18:16     1:19:25
343   Korina Konopka         F4049        64/77   18:17     1:19:29
344   Julie Romero           F5059        62/73   18:17     1:19:30
345   Phil Davey             M5059        19/22   18:18     1:19:34
346   Cindi Turchik          F4049        65/77   18:19     1:19:39
347   Cari Selby             F4049        66/77   18:19     1:19:39
348   Anne Davey             F5059        63/73   18:20     1:19:41
349   Susan K Spitzo         F3039        70/85   18:20     1:19:44
350   Carol Reed             F6069        19/26   18:21     1:19:48
351   Bobbi Gilmore          F6069        20/26   18:22     1:19:50
352   Tamera Vander Vliet    F4049        67/77   18:23     1:19:56
353   Jon Schwab             M3039        17/27   18:23     1:19:56
354   Theodore Hurtado, Jr.  M2029         9/13   18:24     1:19:58
355   Kathy Schulaka         F5059        64/73   18:26     1:20:08
356   Elizabeth Fisher       F2029        45/55   18:28     1:20:18
357   Lori Gutierrez         F2029        46/55   18:28     1:20:18
358   Chad Klein             M3039        18/27   18:28     1:20:18
359   Angela Klein           F3039        71/85   18:28     1:20:18
360   Nancy Cho              F2029        47/55   18:28     1:20:19
361   Cindy Lund             F6069        21/26   18:28     1:20:19
362   Sara Willard           F3039        72/85   18:30     1:20:24
363   Chris Schock           M3039        19/27   18:31     1:20:31
364   Alana Schock           F3039        73/85   18:33     1:20:38
365   Andre Barnes           M3039        20/27   18:34     1:20:45
366    Carly Hayden          F3039        74/85   18:35     1:20:46
367   Susana Coronel         F2029        48/55   18:35     1:20:48
368   Cindi Niedleman        F4049        68/77   18:35     1:20:49
369   Eric Niedleman         M4049        14/15   18:35     1:20:50
370   Jessica Scharinger     F2029        49/55   18:40     1:21:12
371   Dave Hall              M3039        21/27   18:41     1:21:12
372   Sarah Martinez         F2029        50/55   18:42     1:21:17
373   Peggy O'Neill          F4049        69/77   18:42     1:21:17
374   Carrie Keplinger       F3039        75/85   18:42     1:21:18
375   Michael Monheit        M5059        20/22   18:51     1:21:56
376   Molly Lu Castleberry   F6069        22/26   18:55     1:22:17
377   Linda Lauder           F6069        23/26   18:56     1:22:18
378   Jeanne Rendon          F6069        24/26   19:02     1:22:45
379   Cindy Anderson         F6069        25/26   19:02     1:22:46
380   Tom Kelly              M4049        15/15   19:02     1:22:46
381   Debra Turner-Kelly     F5059        65/73   19:02     1:22:47
382   Krissy Potter          F3039        76/85   19:03     1:22:48
383   Melissa Sinclair       F3039        77/85   19:03     1:22:48
384   Kathy Velzen           F5059        66/73   19:11     1:23:25
385   Jacob Paradeis         M2029        10/13   19:13     1:23:33
386   Deborah Bay            F5059        67/73   19:14     1:23:36
387   Debra K Paradeis       F5059        68/73   19:15     1:23:42
388   Robyn Walsh            F3039        78/85   19:15     1:23:43
389   Toby Cox               M3039        22/27   19:17     1:23:49
390   Kimberly Cox           F3039        79/85   19:17     1:23:50
391   Dana Slechta           F4049        70/77   19:17     1:23:52
392   Patricia Dismukes      F70UP          5/5   19:17     1:23:52
393   Cathleen Tranchetti    F4049        71/77   19:17     1:23:53
394   Lisa Lephart           F4049        72/77   19:18     1:23:54
395   Mary Graham            F4049        73/77   19:18     1:23:55
396   Bill Adams             M6069        11/12   19:19     1:24:00
397   Christopher Dehaan     M2029        11/13   19:30     1:24:48
398   Natalie Casey          F0119          8/9   19:30     1:24:49
399   Megan Casey            F2029        51/55   19:32     1:24:55
400   Jeanne Paradeis        F4049        74/77   19:32     1:24:56
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
401   Brian Casey            M5059        21/22   19:32     1:24:58
402   Pam Lubow              F5059        69/73   19:38     1:25:20
403   Tracy Carney           F4049        75/77   19:38     1:25:21
404   Cheryl Kampen          F5059        70/73   19:49     1:26:11
405   Pat Taylor             M70UP          4/4   19:50     1:26:12
406   Mariyln Nelson         F4049        76/77   19:54     1:26:33
407   Tobias Yount           M0119          4/4   19:59     1:26:54
408   Melinda Daniels        F3039        80/85   19:59     1:26:54
409   Brian Drake            M3039        23/27   20:03     1:27:11
410   Blair Manley           F2029        52/55   20:03     1:27:11
411   Roger Pimentel         M3039        24/27   20:04     1:27:17
412   James Manley           M5059        22/22   20:05     1:27:18
413   Denise Manley          F5059        71/73   20:05     1:27:19
414   Timothy Wright         M6069        12/12   20:14     1:27:57
415   Laura Flinn            F2029        53/55   20:14     1:27:58
416   Lauren Russell         F0119          9/9   21:19     1:32:41
417   Jj Russell             F3039        81/85   21:19     1:32:42
418   Kathy Williamson       F5059        72/73   21:46     1:34:38
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